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All the images published in this lookbook are available
for download on benettongroup.com/media-press
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PRESS CONTACTS

FRANCE

Agence Lizzy Studnia Communication
38, rue Croix des Petits Champs,
75001 Paris, France

Phone +33 149 26 06 05

Elodie Monchal
email: elodie@lizzystudnia.com

GREECE - CYPRUS
Benetton Hellas
Peiraios 222

177 78 Tavros, Greece
Phone +30 2103418215

Pinelopi Housiada
email: Pinelopi.Housiada@benetton.com

HONG KONG - CHINA

TAIWAN - MACAU - THAILAND
PHILIPPINES - NEW ZELAND
AUSTRALIA - MALAYSIA

Benetton Asia Pacific Ltd.

Unit 401, Goldin Financial Global Centre,
17 Kai Cheung Road, Kowloon Bay,
Kowloon, Hong Kong

Phone +852 2175 2028

Gigi Chui
email: Gigi.Chui@benetton.com

Benetton Trading Taiwan Ltd.

3F. No.102, Sec. 3, Minquan E. Rd., Songshan Dist,, Taipei

City 105, Taiwan (RO.C)
Phone +886 2 2714 6656

Carol Li
email: Carol Li@benetton.com

INDIA

Benetton India Pvt Ltd

Plot No.25, Block B,

Infocity, Sector-34, Gurgaon-122001
Haryana, India

Phone +91124 4323333

Jasleen Kaur Gumber
email: j kaur@benetton.co.in

ITALY

Benetton Italia

Corso di Porta Vittoria, 16
20122 Milan, Italy

Phone +39 02 85 96 45 11

Laura Franco
email: laura franco@benetton.it

KOREA

Benetton Korea

15F Platinum Tower

398, Seocho-daero
Seocho-gu, Seoul, Korea
Phone +82-0-3488-3786

Minjung Kim
email: Minjung Kim@benetton.com

MEXICO/LATINO AMERICA
Benetton Mexico

Lago Zurich 245, Torre Zurich, piso 14
Col. Ampliacién Grana c.p. 11520
Delegacion Miguel Hidalgo, México DF
Phone +52 (55)85031209

Alejandra Uruchurtu Soberén
email: alejandra.uruchurtu@benettonmex.com

PORTUGAL

Benetton 2 Retail

Rua Augusta 285/295
1100-052 Lisbon, Portugal
Phone +351 213256758

Marta Menéres
email: marta.meneres@benetton.it

RUSSIA

Benetton Russia
Sadovaya-Kudrinskaya 32, build.1
Moscow 123001, Russia

Phone +7 495 287 09 79

Sabina Sokolova
email: Sabina.Sokolova@benetton.com

SLOVENIA - CROATIA - BOSNIA - ROMANIA
BULGARIA- SERBIA - HUNGARY - ALBANY
MACEDONIA - KOSSOVO

Chemco Srl

Corso ltalia, 9

34122 Trieste, Italy

Phone + 39 040 6790326

Mara Rondi
email: mara.rondi@chemco.it

SPAIN
Nota Bene

C/ Génova, 11 - 28004 Madrid, Spain (6to derecha)

Phone +34 913081604

Nieves Gonzalez
email: n-gonzalez@notabene.es

Patricia Carrefio Areces
email: p-carreno@notabene.es

TURKEY
Benetton Turkey

Nida Kule Esentepe Mah. Harman 1 Sok.

No: 7-9 K:12 Levent, Istanbul Turkey
Phone +90 5433198408

Reyhan Tirksen

email: Reyhan Turksen@benetton.com.tr

UNITED KINGDOM
Benetton International
Corso di Porta Vittoria, 16
20122 Milan, ltaly

Phone +39 02 85 96 45 11

Anna Pellizzola
email: anna.pellizzola@benetton.it

GERMANY - AUSTRIA
SWITZERLAND
Benetton International
Corso di Porta Vittoria, 16
20122 Milan, ltaly

Phone +39 02 85 96 45 11

Anna Pellizzola
email: anna.pellizzola@benetton.it



